$90,000 Socialist Workers Party
Party-Building Fund

Fall 2008

CITY

Newark, NJ*

Twin Cities, MN**
Des Moines, IA*
Seattle*
Washington, D.C.*
Chicago*
Houston

San Francisco

Los Angeles*
Miami

New York

Atlanta
Philadelphia

Boston
Other

¢ Week6of9
QUOTA PAID
$3,900 $3,452
$6,600 $5,720
$2,000 $1,631
$7,000 $5,433
$4,800 $3,635
$9,000 $6,491
$2,500 $1,795
$13,000 $9,027
$9,200 $6,250
$3,200 $2,007
$15,500 $9,331
$8,500 $5,216
$3,500 $2,122
$2,.800 $1,515
$550

%
89%
87%
82%
78%
76%
72%
72%
69%
68%
63%
60%
61%
61%
54%

Total

Should be

*raised goal, **raised goal twice




